
br
ea

kf
a
st

M
O

N
 - S

U
N

   8
:0

0
A

M
 - 11:3

0
 A

M

breakfast menu 
Full English Breakfast
3 streaky bacon, 2 eggs, 2 Cumberland sausages,

baked beans, grilled tomato, and 2 slices of toast.

Mediterranean Breakfast
Feta cheese, eggs, tomato, cucumber, olives, and

a toasted bagel.

Omelette
3-egg omelette with ham and cheese, served

with 2 slices of toast.

Eggs Benedict
Toasted English muffin topped with Parma ham,

poached egg, and hollandaise sauce.

Bagel & Smoked Salmon
Toasted bagel with herb cream cheese, smoked

salmon, poached egg, and hollandaise sauce.

Savoury French Toast
2 slices of French toast filled with ham and

smoked cheese.

Crunchy Granola Bowl
Greek yoghurt served with your choice of

toppings.

American Pancakes
Fluffy pancakes served with Greek yoghurt and

your choice of toppings. Topping Options:

Honey

Strawberries

Jam

€8.00

€8.50

€6.00

€10.50

€12.50

€6.50

€6.00

€10.00




