

breakfast menu

Full English Breakfast	€8.00
3 streaky bacon, 2 eggs, 2 Cumberland sausages,	
baked beans, grilled tomato, and 2 slices of toast.	
Mediterranean Breakfast	€8.50
Feta cheese, eggs, tomato, cucumber, olives, and	
a toasted bagel.	
Omelette	€6.00
3-egg omelette with ham and cheese, served	
with 2 slices of toast.	
Eggs Benedict	€10.50
Toasted English muffin topped with Parma ham,	
poached egg, and hollandaise sauce.	
Bagel & Smoked Salmon	€12.50
Toasted bagel with herb cream cheese, smoked	
salmon, poached egg, and hollandaise sauce.	
Savoury French Toast	€6.50
2 slices of French toast filled with ham and	
smoked cheese.	
Crunchy Granola Bowl	€6.00
Greek yoghurt served with your choice of	
toppings.	
American Pancakes	€10.00



Honey

• Strawberries

Fluffy pancakes served with Greek yoghurt and

your choice of toppings. Topping Options:

• Jam

